

D/L
Item No.
33 & wt34
13.10.2020
(Video Conference)
Kole/Swasta

WPCRC 42 of 2018
In
WPA 33150 of 2013
IA No. CAN 1 of 2018
(Old No. CAN 8587 of 2018)

Reba Bhowmick
-Vs-
Tapas Biswas & Ors.

Since nobody has joined in, on behalf of any of the parties, let his matter be listed three weeks after Puja Vacation.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)