

28/01/2021
Item No. 41&42 DL
Court No.7
S. DE

Through Video Conference

W.P.C.R.C. 42 of 2018

Reba Bhowmick.

-Vs-

Tapas Biswas & Ors.

in

W.P.A. 33150 of 2013.

Mr. Subir Hazra ...for the petitioner

As prayed for on behalf of the petitioner, let this
matter stand adjourned for four weeks.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)