

D/L
Item No. 08
07.11.2025
KOLE
265694

WPCRC 42 of 2018

**Reba Bhowmick
-Vs.-
Tapas Biswas**

**In
WPA 33150 of 2013**

Mr. Subir Hazra,

... for the petitioner.

On the prayer made on behalf of the petitioner, let this
matter stand adjourned for three weeks.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)