

22.05.2026
Item No. 9/10.
Court No.8.
AB

WPCRC 42 of 2018
In
WPA 33150 of 2013
With
CAN 1 of 2018
(Old CAN 8587 of 2018)
(not in file)

Reba Bhowmick
Vs
Tapas Biswas & Ors.

Mr. Prahlad Ch. Ghosh,
Mr. Subir Hazra
Mr. Sukumar Sarkarfor the Petitioner.

1. The State is not represented. The respondents are State Officers.
2. In view of the prevailing peculiar situation, let this matter be listed after the Summer Vacation, retaining its position, whenever I sit singly again.

(Arijit Banerjee, J.)